



WZ8355102D0

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	310	315	REMARKS	
1	WZ8355102	TANK KIT	1	001369- —	X	X	ASSY	
2	WZ1783254	THREADED NIPPLE	2		X	X	1X1/2" X 24	
3	WZ1822330	NOZZLE	2		X	X		
4	WZ1841022	TUBE NUT	2		X	X	3/4" PL	
5	WZ1843073	HOSE FITTING	2		X	X	90DEG D=13 / 1/2"	
6	WZ2141222	HOSE CLAMP	6		X	X	13X20 A2	
7	.....	HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	AR		X	X	LGTH=1X100MM (MF WZ1613040)	
8	WZ2141223	HOSE CLAMP	2		X	X	15X25 A2	
9	WZ1843039	HOSE FITTING	1	— - 001521	X	X	D=21 / 1/2" O	
9	WZ1843047	HOSE FITTING	1	001522- —	X	X	90DEG D=20 / 1/2" O	
10	WZ1841005	FITTING	2		X	X	3/4 IN. PL	
11	WZ2012214	BOLT	2		X	X	M6X70 DIN931 A2-70	
12	WZ2105206	WASHER	4		X	X	M6-6,4 DIN125 A2	
13	WZ8489395	FITTING	1		X	X	1/2"	
14	WZ2022201	LOCK NUT	2		X	X	M6 DIN985 A2-70	
15	WZ1708503	TEE FITTING	1		X	X	1/2" A2	
16	WZ1711532	REDUCER	1		X	X	1/2"X3/8" A2	